DC/DC Converter THR 20WI Series, 20 Watt
• Reinforced I/O-isolation 3000 VAC
• Shock and vibration resistance
according to EN 61373
• Wide 4:1 input voltage range: 9-36,
18-75, 40-160 VDC
• Operating temperature range -40 to
+85°C

instrumentation sectors.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
THR 20-2411WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
5 VDC 4'000 mA 87 %
THR 20-2412WI 12 VDC 1'670 mA 87 %
THR 20-2413WI 15 VDC 1'330 mA 87 %
THR 20-2415WI 24 VDC 833 mA 87 %
THR 20-2422WI +12 VDC 833 mA –12 VDC 833 mA 86 %
THR 20-2423WI +15 VDC 667 mA –15 VDC 667 mA 86 %
THR 20-4811WI
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
5 VDC 4'000 mA 87 %